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Northwest Tennessee Development District
Melinda Goode, Executive Director

PO Box 963
Martin, TN 38237
Phone: 731.587.4213
Fax: 731.587.4587

Email: melinda.goode@nwthra.org

www.nwtdd.org
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Memphis Area

Association of Governments
Ralph Moore, Executive Director
8289 Cordova Rd., Suite 103
Cordova, TN 38018

Phone: 901.729.2871

Fax: 901.729.4107

Email: rmoore@maagov.org
Wwww.maagov.org
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Tennessee Development Districts

Greater Nashville Regional Council
Michael Skipper, Executive Director

220 Athens Way, Suite 200
Nashville, TN 37228
Phone: 615.880.3540

Fax: 615.862.8840

Email: mskipper@gnrc.org

WWW.gnrc.org
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Southwest Tennessee
Development District

Joe Barker, Executive Director
102 E College Street

Jackson, TN 38301

Phone: 731.668.6402

Fax: 731.668.6421

Email: jwbarker@swtdd.org
www.swtdd.org
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MARION HAMILTON POLK

Upper Cumberland Development District
Mark Farley, Executive Director

1225 South Willow Avenue

Cookeville, TN 38506

Phone: 931.476.4169

Fax: 931.432.6010

Email: mfarley@ucdd.org
www.ucdd.org

First Tennessee Development District
Chris Craig, Executive Director

3211 North Roan Street

Johnson City, TN 37601

Phone: 423.928.0224

Fax: 423.928.5209

Email: ccraig@ftdd.org

www.ftdd.org
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South Central Tennessee Southeast Tennessee

Development District

Jerry Mansfield, Executive Director

Development District

101 Sam Watkins Boulevard 1000 Riverfront Parkway
Mt. Pleasant, TN 38474 PO Box 4757

Phone: 931.379.2901
Fax: 931.379.2640

Chattanooga, TN 37405
Phone: 423.424.4241

Email: jmansfield@sctdd.org Fax: 423.267.7705

www.sctdd.org

Email: bjones@sedev.org
www.sedev.org
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East Tennessee

Development District

Terry Bobrowski, Executive Director
PO Box 249

Alcoa, TN 37701-0249

Phone: 865.273.6003

Beth Jones, Executive Director ~ Fax: 865.273.6010

Email: tbobrowski@etdd.org
www.etdd.org
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https://ucdd.org/



